Vitolips, Janis

Vitols

Vitols

Vitols, Zenija
Vitols, Alberts
Vitols, Janis
Vitols, Marta
Vitols (2 children)
Vitols, Janis
Vitols, Kristine

Vizulis, Erna
Vjaks, Zenons
Vlaso, Arturs

Voika, Janis

Voits, Aloizs-Ciprijans

Volframs, Teodors
Volganskis, Valdis V.

Volonts, Janis

Voltners,Adolfs

Last known address

Sarkapu pag. Kaipos

Jékabpili, Smilsu ield

Jékabpili, Smilsu ield
Rigd, Gertrudes iela 110
Kocénu pag. Rievipas
Kocénu pag. Rievipéas
Kocénu pag. Rievipas
Kocénu pag. Rievipas
Kocénu pag. Rievipas

Liepajas apr. Vérgalu pag.

Tijas pag. Mezsargos

Daugavpili

Liepaja

Riga

Liepnas pag. Zuburipos

Arrested

1941
1941

1941

1941
194k
19k1
1941
1941
1941
1941
19k0

1940

1940's

1941
1940

1941

1941

Age at time
of arrest

22 yrs.

appr. 35

appr. 30
2k yrs.
47 yrs.
38 yrs.

TT yrs.
75 yrs.
24 yrs.

Occupation

Student

Lieutenant

Technician

~._Craftsman

Farmer

Forest ranger

Policeman

Physician

Lieutenant

Higher gov.'t
official

Forester

Consequence

Fate unknown

Executed near Dzérbene,

1941

Died in Vyatka labor
camp, Kirov region,

1942/43

Released eventually
Deported, fate unknown
Died in Siberia, 1940's
Released eventually
Released eventually
Died in Siberia, 1940's
Died in Siberia, 1940's

Died in Igarka labor
camp, Siberia, 1943

Executed (mass grave
at Stopipi), 194k

Shot in Tuja county,
19%0

Presumed dead

Executed (mass grave
at Baltezers), 1941
Shot in Liepaja, 1941
Released after 16 yrs.
w/ruined health

Died in Vyatka labor
camp, Kirov region,
1940's

Released eventually
w/ruined health




