

Name	Last known address	Arrested	Age at time of arrest	Occupation	Consequence
Vitolpiņš, Jānis	Sarkaju pag. Kaipos	1941	22 yrs.	Student	Fate unknown
Vitols		1941		Lieutenant	Executed near Dzērbene, 1941
Vitols	Jēkabpilī, Smilšu ielā	1941	appr. 35	Technician	Died in Vyatka labor camp, Kirov region, 1942/43
Vitols, Ženiņa	Jēkabpilī, Smilšu ielā	1941	appr. 30		Released eventually
Vitols, Alberts	Rīgā, Ģertrūdes ielā 110	1944	24 yrs.	Craftsman	Deported, fate unknown
Vitols, Jānis	Kocēnu pag. Rieviņās	1941	47 yrs.	Farmer	Died in Siberia, 1940's
Vitols, Marta	Kocēnu pag. Rieviņās	1941	38 yrs.		Released eventually
Vitols (2 children)	Kocēnu pag. Rieviņās	1941			Released eventually
Vitols, Jānis	Kocēnu pag. Rieviņās	1941	77 yrs.		Died in Siberia, 1940's
Vitols, Kristīne	Kocēnu pag. Rieviņās	1941	75 yrs.		Died in Siberia, 1940's
Vizulis, Erna	Liepājas apr. Vērgaļu pag.	1940	24 yrs.	Clerk	Died in Igarka labor camp, Siberia, 1943
Vjaks, Zenons					Executed (mass grave at Stopiņi), 1944
Vlaso, Artūrs	Tūjas pag. Mežsargos	1940	appr. 35	Forest ranger	Shot in Tūja county, 1940
Voika, Jānis	Daugavpilī	late 1940's	appr. 35	Policeman	Presumed dead
Voits, Aloīzs-Cipriņans					Executed (mass grave at Baltezers), 1941
Volframs, Teodors	Liepājā	1941	33 yrs.	Physician	Shot in Liepāja, 1941
Volganskis, Valdis V.		1940	22 yrs.	Lieutenant	Released after 16 yrs. w/ruined health
Volonts, Jānis	Rīgā	1941	59 yrs.	Higher gov.'t official	Died in Vyatka labor camp, Kirov region, 1940's
Voltners, Ādolfs	Liepnas pag. Žuburiņos	1941	49 yrs.	Forester	Released eventually w/ruined health